Spring Return Diaphragm
Metering Pumps
Diaphragm Metering Pumps
Metering Pumps
Description
Parameter Table
Standard Connection
Spring Return Diaphragm

     Dia.
     (mm)
PowerFlow
     (lph)
Flow
     (gph)
SPM
Flow
     (gph)
Flow
     (lph)
SPM (Bar) (Psi)
JBB15/1.0 14 3.7 100 4.4 17 120 10 145
60
60W
JBB25/1.0 25 6.6 100 7.9 30 120 10 145
JBB40/0.7 38 10 150 12 46 180 7 102
JBB60/0.6 60 16 100 19 72 120 6 87
84
JBB80/0.5 80 21 100 25 96 120 5 73
JBB100/0.4 100 26 150 32 120 180 4 58
JBB130/0.4 130 34 150 41 156 180 4 58
Model PVC PTFE SS
JBB15~JBB40 6.5*10mm PE hose RC 1/2"F 6*12mm welding union
JBB60~JBB130 10*14mm PE hose RC 1/2"F 10*16mm welding union
Emoclew America, as one of the leading such manufacturers and suppliers, is professional in manufacturing spring return diaphragm